	Department of the Interior

Quicktime Implementation- Phase 2 Employees

	ID
	Task Name
	Start
	Finish 
	
	2004

	
	
	
	
	Apr  
	May
	Jun
	Jul
	Aug
	Sep
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr
	May
	Jun
	Jul
	Aug
	Sep
	Oct

	1
	MMS, USGS, OS, OIG, SO -Train 13,821 employee
	Mon 11/3/03
	Mon 3/8/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	  Analysis/Requirements Gathering
	Mon 11/3/03
	Mon 11/17/03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	  Project Planning and Preparation
	Tue 11/18/03
	Mon 12/1/03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	  Employee training
	Tue 12/2/03
	Mon 3/8/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	BIA - Train 10,306 employee staff
	Tue 1/6/04
	Fri 7/30/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	  Analysis/Requirements Gathering
	Tue 1/6/04
	Fri 4/16/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	  Project Planning and Preparation
	Mon 4/19/04
	Fri 5/14/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	  Employee training
	Mon 5/17/04
	Fri 7/30/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	NPS - Train 26,620 employee staff
	Mon 2/2/04
	Thu 9/30/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	  Analysis/Requirements Gathering
	Mon 2/2/04
	Fri 4/30/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	  Project Planning and Preparation
	Mon 5/3/04
	Fri 5/28/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	  Employee training
	Mon 5/31/04
	Thu 9/30/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	FWS - Train 8685 employee staff
	Wed 3/3/04
	Mon 5/31/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	  Analysis/Requirements Gathering
	Wed 3/3/04
	Fri 3/12/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	  Project Planning and Preparation
	Mon 3/15/04
	Tue 3/30/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	  Employee training
	Mon 4/19/04
	Mon 5/31/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	BOR, OSM - Train 5739 employee staff
	Mon 5/3/04
	Fri 7/30/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	  Analysis/Requirements Gathering
	Mon 5/3/04
	Fri 5/7/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	  Project Planning and Preparation
	Mon 5/10/04
	Fri 6/4/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	  Employee training
	Mon 6/7/04
	Fri 7/30/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	BLM - Train 13,578 employee staff
	Mon 5/3/04
	Tue 8/31/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	  Analysis/Requirements Gathering
	Mon 5/3/04
	Fri 5/7/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	  Project Planning and Preparation
	Mon 5/10/04
	Fri 6/4/04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	  Employee training 
	Mon 6/7/04
	Tue 8/31/04
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